

ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTERS U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6093/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2003 in CWP 2672/96
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAVI KHULLAR & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl.
documents on record)
(For Final Disposal)

With

SLP(C)No.6095/2003, SLP(C)No. 6384/2003, SLP(C)No.8574/2003

Date : 18/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGHFor Petitioner (s) Mr.P.C.Jain,Sr.Adv.
Mr.C.S.Vaidyanathan,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Nidhesh Gupta,Adv.
Mr.Naveen Singh,Adv.
Ms.S.Janani,Adv.Mr.S.Ravindra Bhat,Adv.
Mr.Naveen R.Nath,Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Sharawat,Adv.
Ms.Hetu Arora,Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr.L.N.Rao,ASG.
Mr.V.B.Saharya,Adv.
M/s.Saharya & Co.,Adv.Ms.Geeta Luthra,Adv.
Mr.D.N.Goburdhan,Adv.
Ms.Pinky Anand,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Ms.Indra Sawhney,Adv.
Mr.Y.P.Mahajan,Adv.
Mr.D.S.Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters after eight weeks.

: 2 :

The petitioners may inspect the concerned record which is in the office of the advocate of the Airport Authority of India.

(Prem Prakash)

COURT MASTER AR-cum-PS

(N.K.Gandhi)