

P

SLP(C)No. 6093 OF 2003
ITEM NO.3(MM)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6093/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2003 in CWP No. 2672/1996 of HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAVI KHULLAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing slp and prayer for interim relief and permission to place addl. documents on record and for final disposal)
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 6095 of 2003 (with appln.(s)for directions and permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and for final disposal and with prayer for interim relief)
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 6384 of 2003 (With prayer for interim relief and for final disposal)
WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 8574 of 2003(with appln.(s)for directions and permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)
(for final disposal)

Date: 27/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv

Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv.

M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Diwali holidays.

(PAWAN KUMAR) (VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(shown as item No.3 of alternative Bench of 27.10.2004 of Court No.2)