

SLP(C)No. 6093 OF 2003
ITEM No.6

Court No. 2

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6093/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2003 in CWP 2672/96
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAVI KHULLAR & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for directions and permission to place addl. documents on record and impleadm
ent of the applicants as petitioner)

(For Final Disposal)

With

SLP(C)No.6095/2003,SLP(C)No.6384/2003,SLP(C)No.8574/2003

Date : 16/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Nidhi Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Vinod Shukla,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Pareena Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Amit Singh,adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. V.B. Saharya,Adv.

M/s Saharya & Co.,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Ms. Rachni Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned to 12th April,2005.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master