

\*

MM-1

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for special leave to Appeal No.6093 of 2003

RAVI KHULLAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 6095 of 2003

S.L.P.(C) NO. 6384 of 2003

S.L.P.(C) NO. 8574 of 2003

Date: 11/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

UPON mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after a week.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Vijay Dh

awan)

Court Master

Court Master

[This item is listed at Item No.3 dt.12.4.2005]