

(PART-HEARD)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6093/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2003 in CWP No. 2672/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAVI KHULLAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( With appln(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief ) )

( for Final Disposal )

WITH

PART-HEARD

S.L.P.(C) NO. 6095 of 2003

( With appln(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief ) )

( for Final Disposal )

PART-HEARD

S.L.P.(C) NO. 6384 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief)

(For Final Disposal )

PART-HEARD

S.L.P.(C) NO. 8574 of 2003

(With appln(s) for directions and impleadment and with prayer for interim relief)

( For Final Disposal )

Date: 14/09/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dusyant Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nidesh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Shukla, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R5 Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

R2 Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

R3 Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.  
for M/S Saharya & Co., Adv.

Mr. A. Saran, ASG.

Ms. Rachna Joshi Issar, Adv.

R1&4 Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

R2 Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matters come up after three weeks.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

