

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6093/2003

(From the final judgement and order dated 13/02/2003 in CWP No.  
2672/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAVI KHULLAR & ANR.  
(s)

Petitioner

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
(s)

Respondent

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office  
report )  
(For final disposal)  
WITH SLP(C) NO. 6095 of 2003  
(With appln.(s) for directions)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)  
SLP(C) NO. 6384 of 2003  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)  
SLP(C) NO. 8574 of 2003  
(With appln.(s) for directions and impleadment of the applicants as  
petitioners)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

Date: 13/12/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amrendra Saran, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

Ms. B.G.Rajesh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv  
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.  
Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv

Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the request of counsel for the parties, put up on 10th  
January, 2006.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)  
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER